
Counselor Contact Information
Counselor Name

Gra
de Alpha Counselor Email  Phone 

Eboni Samuel 9th A-E  ebsamuel@dallasisd.org 972-925-1671 

Tisbet Fitzgerald 9th F-Loredo, A tigarcia@dallasisd.org 972-502-3758

Ashley Sims 9th Love-Rangel, J. assims@dallasisd.org

Dr. Howard Hope 9th Ray, J. -Z dhopejr@dallasisd.org 972-502-3717

Dwight Seals 10th A – Garza dseals@dallasisd.org 972-502-5714

Toni Sloan 10th Gas – O tsloan@dallasisd.org 972-502-3574

Nichelle Allen 10th P – Z  niallen@dallasisd.org 972-502-3749

Sonia Perez-
Magana

11th A – Gardner  sonperez@dallasisd.org 972-794-4218 

Chad Dean 11th Gare – N cdean@dallasisd.org 972-502-3448 

Denise Tucker 11th O – Z denitucker@dallasisd.org 972-502-3584

Cynthia Norton-
Lead Counselor

12th A – Gon  cnorton@dallasisd.org 972-502-3456 

Elisabeth
Johnson

12th Goo – Peredo elisjohnson@dallasisd.org 972-502-3474 

Daniel Taylor 12th Perez – Z dantaylor@dallasisd.org 972-502-3422 

ECHS- Raquelle
Jackson 

9th-
10th A-Z raqjackson@dallasisd.org 972-502-3662

ECHS- Lisa
Spears

11th-
12th A-Z lispears@dallasisd.org (972) 925-1607
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